

14.11.2022: xəbər

Dean of School of Economics and Management in MEDIATS Project Meeting at Freie Universität Berlin in Germany

On October 20-23, 2022, within the framework of the project “Mediation: Training and Society Transformation” MEDIATS coordinated by the Netherlands Business Academy in the Netherlands and co-coordinated by KROK University in Ukraine, Dr. Jeyhun Mammadov, Dean of the School of Economics and Management, visited Freie Universität Berlin in Germany.

The visit started on October 21 with a workshop on Impact and Sustainability in Business Idea Development. MEDIATS partners formed a working group and worked on the sustainability of mediation structures and the program. As a result of the workshop, the MEDIATS team developed a new project and submitted at the Entrepreneurship Summit on October 22.

On October 22, a management meeting was held, and the implementation progress of MEDIATS project activities was discussed, and future activities were defined.

Dekan Almaniyanın Azad Berlin Universitetində MEDIATS layihə toplantısında

2022-ci il oktyabrın 20-23-də İqtisadiyyat və menecment fakültəsinin dekanı Dr. Ceyhun Məmmədov Hollandiya Biznes Akademiyasının və Ukraynanın KROK Universitetinin koordinasiya etdiyi “Mediasiya: Təlim və Cəmiyyətin Transformasiyası” MEDIATS layihəsi çərçivəsində Almaniyanın Azad Berlin Universitetində olub.

Səfər oktyabrın 21-də Biznes İdeyasının İnkişafında Təsir və Davamlılıq mövzusunda seminarla başlayıb. MEDIATS tərəfdaşları işçi qrupu yaradıb, mediasiya strukturlarının və proqramın davamlılığı üzərində işləyiblər. Seminarın nəticəsi olaraq MEDIATS komandası yeni layihə hazırlayıb və oktyabrın 22-də keçirilmiş Sahibkarlıq Sammitinə təqdim edib.

Oktyabrın 22-də idarəetmə iclası keçirilib və MEDIATS layihəsinin fəaliyyətlərinin icra gedişi müzakirə edilib, gələcək fəaliyyət istiqamətləri müəyyən olunub.







Freie Universität  Berlin

PROFUND INNOVATION

Freie Universität Berlin



- Qualifizierung
 - Verwertungsstrategien für Forschungsergebnisse
 - Erfinderberatung und IP-Management
 - Gründungsberatung und Geschäftsmodellentwicklung
 - Unterstützung bei der Finanzierung
 - Vermittlung von Experten, Coaches und Mentoren
 - Kostenfreie Büroarbeitsplätze in der Startplatz
- www.profund.fu-berlin.de

eXIST



ESF







